**JEN74POP** 

TYPE OF RECORD: PERMANENT

CATEGORY OF RECORD: DEED

PURPOSE: ROAD AND UTILITY PURPOSES

NAME OF AGENCY OR CONTRACTOR: AVANELL JENSEN

STREET ADDRESS/PARCEL NAME/SUBDIVISION (LOT AND BLOCK): POPLAR STREET - (NO LOT GIVEN) -BLOCK 6 OF WESTLAKE PARK ANNEXATION SECOND AMENDED

PARCEL #: GENERAL VICINITY OF 2945-104-12-(?)

CITY DEPARTMENT: PUBLIC WORKS

YEAR: 1974

EXPIRATION DATE: NONE

DESTRUCTION DATE: NONE

AVANELL JEN	CEN					
whose address is		ction.	Colorado		State	Documentary Fe
	County of M	-		d State of	Date	AUG 1 1974
Colorado other valua	<b>, for the con</b> bles of cor	usideration 1sidera	ofOne Dol	lar and	\$	Hempt
			Dollars, in I	hand paid,		
hereby sell(s) and	d quit claim(s) t	to City	of Grand	Junction		
whose address is	Grand Junc	ction,	Colorado			
	County of	Mesa	, and State	e of Color	rado	, the following rea
property, in the		County	of Mesa	L	, and State	of Colorado, to wit
corner of Section 1 Meridian; the South	nning at a Block 6 We 0 of Townsh thence Sou west corner int of begi	estlake nip 1 S nth 130 c of sa	Park Ann South of F feet; th id Block	ex Secon Range 1 W Nence Nor 6; thence	d Amended est of th theaster1 e West 20	. Plat le Ute ly to feet
For r	oad and uti	ility p	urposes.			
	ction deed Book 1020 F			or in des	cription	on deed
with all its appur						
	tenances 26 <sup>74</sup> da	y of the second	) z <sup>1</sup> // , 18	, 1721. Luance	×, )es	<u>7.24-71</u>
Signed this			). ). 	, 172. La ace	× )	<u>u.e.,</u>
Signed this	26 <sup>74</sup> da	do,	) 2 <sup>1</sup> /y , 18 	, 174. Luance	k )es	<u>C.disso</u>
Signed this	26 <sup>-76</sup> da E OF COLORAI County of / g instrument was	<b>DO,</b> Mc <sup>o</sup> del		 		
Signed this STAT: day of My commission	26 <sup>-76</sup> da E OF COLORAI County of / g instrument was	DO, Mesel s acknowle , 19 72/ c r. 7 3,	edged before	 		

ļ